
BSPS Area 14 South East Counties Show
Sunday, April 25, 2021 - Sunday, April 25, 2021

Class 1
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
173 Alice Barr Earnwell elwyn 1
134 Tia Burt Wellbrow Black Diamond 4
96 Katy Marriott-Payne Tarbarl Major Tom 2
37 Sasha Erander Rosebarr unionjack 5
2 Caroline Sheehan Rosebarr Spartacus 3

Class 2
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
195 Richard Shaw Parc Eva
172 Emma Johnson Dabernon uptown girl
141 Olivia Macleod Joyton Teleri 1
90 Amber Hagen Dyffryntywi Llewelyn
44 Lauren Wren Menai Edward Jones 2

Class 3
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
196 William Chatley Bakeburn pharoah
193 Alexandra Kelly Sandlings Amaranth 2
185 Sophie Turner Belmont mist 3
133 Ciara Mullen Caherpuca Chappy
95 Ellen McNamara Claramore Warrior Prince 1 Picton Champion 
69 Gemma Pallett Rockingham jack

Class 4
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
183 Katy Marriott-Payne Arhults Hermes 1 Picton Res Champion 
53 Sam Roberts Weydown Montagu 2

Class 5
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
198 Elizabeth Etchells Moonpenny Cassini 1

Class 6
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
69 Gemma Pallett Rockingham jack
54 Sam Roberts Gartconnel Wild Card 1

Class 7
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
196 William Chatley Bakeburn pharoah
185 Sophie Turner Belmont mist 2
173 Alice Barr Earnwell elwyn 1
96 Katy Marriott-Payne Tarbarl Major Tom

Class 8
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
195 Richard Shaw Parc Eva
193 Alexandra Kelly Sandlings Amaranth 1
102 Chloe Chubb Shilstone Rocks River Dart
2 Caroline Sheehan Rosebarr Spartacus

Class 9
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
100 Chloe Chubb Moelview Prince Charlie
174 Alice Barr Brynseion Rhett butler 1

129 Alice Tomlinson Rowfantina Old Romantic 2
NPS Silver Medal Res 
Champion 

Class 10
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
181 Sharyl Horley HORSMANS OUTLAW
164 Chloe Chubb Popsters Mister Nando 6
134 Tia Burt Wellbrow Black Diamond 3
118 Stephanie Richards Murthhwaite Ted's Lass 2
77 Fiona Patty Achnacarry Machair Mist 5
70 Gemma Pallett Dycott sparking lady 4
65 Samantha Fowler Glencarrig Marble
55 Sam Roberts Menai Velocity 1 NPS Silver Medal Champion 
24 Charlotte Kilbey Stennerskeugh Garry



Class 11
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
173 Alice Barr Earnwell elwyn 7
165 Tahley Ahmet Aquila’s stud Magic Merlin 1
145 Olivia Minns Townend Valour 6
135 Georgia Norton Mosshey Centurion 4
97 Florence Cunningham-BryAigas of Achnacarry 3
30 Kirsty Lewis Highstell Alpha 5
24 Charlotte Kilbey Stennerskeugh Garry 2

Class 12
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
164 Chloe Chubb Popsters Mister Nando 4
122 Debbie Baker Llanidan Enchanter 3
93 Rachel Philo Brynmelys Ranaldo 6
92 Katy Marriott-Payne Bodynys kaino 2
70 Gemma Pallett Dycott sparking lady 5
55 Sam Roberts Menai Velocity 1 RI Heritage Res Champion 
4 Rebecca Grayson Tawelfan Owain 7

Class 13
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
191 Debby Booth Hurtstock Over the Moon 6
177 Mandy Baldwin Culmore Bobby 4
87 Cath Stracey legends hero 5
75 Eloise Pinnock Crusheen Shadow 1
65 Samantha Fowler Glencarrig Marble 3
45 Lucy Body gloves blakehill william 2

Class 14
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
183 Katy Marriott-Payne Arhults Hermes 5
174 Alice Barr Brynseion Rhett butler 4
53 Sam Roberts Weydown Montagu 2
100 Chloe Chubb Moelview Prince Charlie 1 RI Heritage Champion 
25 Olivia Turner Amilas Mendelsshon 3

Class 15
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
102 Chloe Chubb Shilstone Rocks River Dart 1
117 Stephanie Richards Dunkery Hornbill 3
26 Zara Johnstone-Evans Pumphill fandango 4
56 Sam Roberts Treworgan Commodore 2
23 Helen Richards Moortown Masterpiece 5

Class 16
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
202 Isobelle Plumer Toya Mission Accomplished 2
201 Henry Levett Barkway Huckleberry
105 Beatrice Taverner-JordanElmswood Spring Bubble 1 RI Mini Champion 

Class 17
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
171 Olivia Murphy Barkway Dreamcatcher
168 William Parkin Stretcholt Pussykin 1 RI Mini Res Champion 
106 Beatrice Taverner-JordanCosford Perdina 2

Class 18
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
160 Eva Herring Wycroft Gardenia 1
17 Amelia Evans Rotherwood Spring Rain

Class 19
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
98 Zinnia Whalley Mount pleasant Rosebud 3
143 Evanthe Hughes Megland Moondance 4 Area Champion 
121 Poppy Steadman Royalview Tranquilty 1 RI SP Champion
120 Ruby Woodman Baylew St Maybe 5
17 Amelia Evans Rotherwood Spring Rain 2



Class 20
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
194 Cerys Holley Rotherwood toy chorus 1 RI SP Res Champion
38 Emily Bentley Kalusta Huckleberry Finn 2
160 Eva Herring Wycroft Gardenia
125 Ellie Harrington Broadgrove showman

Class 21
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
124 Ellie Harrington Bradway dark knight
80 Phoebe Baker Whiting Absolutely Sure 1
74 Keira Jasinski Treworgan dancing diva 2

Class 22
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
178 Jessica Soltermann Greylands Truly Delightful 2
156 Kate Hewson Chiddock Shooting Times 3
46 Lucy Body Party 1

Class 22 A
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
126 Lydia Trice Dharmavallye 2
66 Hannah Green Lenhalls Legacy 1
31 Georgia Darlington DSH Last Edition

Class 23
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
79 Olivia Turner Carr Side kate 1 RI SHP Champion 
22 Alice Cobden Mawgans Ruby 2

Class 24
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
188 Maisie Chester Stanley Grange Distraction 1

Class 25
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
162 Poppy Steadman Annandale Prince Charming 2
161 Charlie Viner llanarth ariel
138 Daisy-May Allen Warleigh blushing Groom 1

Class 26
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
150 Jessica Mcintosh Thistledown Ginger Nut 3
140 Oscar Elcock Mardruid Caradog 1 RI SHP Res Champion 
131 James Burchell Rowfantina Spotlight 2
115 India Fisher Royalview candyman 5
34 Charlotte Goddard Royalview Anastasia 6
29 Boe Rogers Pica Golden Dust 4

Class 27
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
200 Henry Levett Annandale Line of Fire 1
192 Rocco Lindsay Rowfantina Millionare 4
187 Hope Dale Gryngallt Perditta 5
179 Arthur Cayzer Firle Running Wolf 2
110 Beatrice Taverner Jordan Greendown mandarin 3
29 Evie Walsh Pica Golden Dust

Class 28
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
180 Liz Mansbridge Newcopse Tigger
177 Mandy Baldwin Culmore Bobby 1
155 Kate Hewson Laithehill Flute 4
142 Alicia Davidson Conway Clara Brown
135 Georgia Norton Mosshey Centurion 3
93 Rachel Philo Brynmelys Ranaldo 6
90 Amber Hagen Dyffryntywi Llewelyn
87 Cath Stracey legends hero
78 Honor Redhouse Oileán Arann Cailín
65 Samantha Fowler Glencarrig Marble
26 Zara Johnstone-Evans Pumphill fandango 2
4 Anna Grayson Tawelfan Owain 5



Class 29
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
186 Harry Aldred Melliver Jack Daniels 1
154 Oliver Hasell Cosford chairman 2
107 Eva Elliott Hercules Of Crafton 5
51 Maya Bakshi Stepley Taurus 3
19 Lilly-Mae Cooper Lledrith legacy
12 Evie Rose Walsh Churchwood Obsession 4

Class 30
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
144 Tabitha Hughes Towergate First Impression 3 BSPS PP RI Champion 
109 Elsie Cowell Broekland Allesandro 1
67 Molly Webb Brynodyn Sirius 2
49 Harrison Randall Sharptor Desire 5
26 Toby Johnstone Pumphill fandango 4

Class 31
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
12 Evie Rose Walsh Churchwood Obsession 6
197 Alesha Bamford Ysselvliedts honey grove
170 Beatrice Taverner Jordan Pumphill chaleema 1 Champion Heritage Mini
158 Matilda Mckay Rowfantina Wiseguy 3
151 Blake Corfield Rookery Stella 5
107 Eva Elliott Hercules Of Crafton 2
51 Maya Bakshi Stepley Taurus 4

Class 32
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
199 Scarlett Braidford Littlecourt Oberon 4
169 William Parkin Newoak Gold Edition 3
163 Poppy Steadman Rowfantina Trademark
149 Jessica Mcintosh Manorlea Mavrick 2
144 Tabitha Hughes Towergate First Impression 1 Res Champion Heritage Mini
114 India Fisher Gigman red hot chili peper
109 Elsie Cowell Broekland Allesandro
67 Molly Webb Brynodyn Sirius
47 James Burchell rowfantina orlando bloom
25 Maisie Peters Amilas Mendelsshon 6
13 Jessie Barleycorn Rowfantina Our Vintage 5

Class 32 A
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
132 Primrose Hawker willowlands  Renaissance 4
127 Lydia Trice Ballinameesda 3
104 Imogen Rodger Premonition
94 Sophie Okeeffe Rosemore Midnight Rendezvous 1 Champion Intermediate RI
41 Claudia De La Hey LEAVENTHORPE GOLD RUSH 2

Class 32 B
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
20 Georgia Darlington The iron lady 2

42 Claudia De La Hey DOWHILLS SOPHISTICATION 1
Res Champion Intermediate 
RI

Class 33
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
140 Oscar Elcock Mardruid Caradog 1 BSPS PP RI Res Champion 
84 Madelyn Hepburn Sarum Pickpocket 2
29 Boe Rogers Pica Golden Dust 3

Class 34
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
38 Emily Bentley Kalusta Huckleberry Finn 3
143 Evanthe Hughes Megland Moondance 2
98 Zinnia Whalley Mount pleasant Rosebud
80 Phoebe Baker Whiting Absolutely Sure 1
74 Keira Jasinski Treworgan dancing diva 4

Class 35
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
132 Primrose Hawker willowlands  Renaissance 1
81 Phoebe Baker Whiting Pendley Muscadel 2



Class 36
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
178 Jessica Soltermann Greylands Truly Delightful 1
22 Alice Cobden Mawgans Ruby 2

Class 37
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
20 Janice Green The iron lady 4
132 Jade Hawker willowlands  Renaissance 3
99 Emily Whalley Prestwood Royal Appointment 2
81 Phoebe Baker Whiting Pendley Muscadel 5
71 Helen Baker Carrhouse Double Take 1 RI P/B Champion

Class 38
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
124 Ellie Harrington Bradway dark knight
98 Zinnia Whalley Mount pleasant Rosebud 2
80 Phoebe Baker Whiting Absolutely Sure
17 Amelia Evans Rotherwood Spring Rain 1 RI P/B Res Champion

Class 39
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
91 Samantha Watson Merioneth Salandy Fly 2
88 Rachel Hodson Underhill firefly 4
57 Lisa Hayyez Kitts Siler Sapphire 5
35 Jamie Rashbrook Star dream 1
9 Millie Bowles Cottrell Riverdance 3

Class 40
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
14 Avril Bartolomy Clantara Shadow Play 3
3 Cassie James Bodwenarth Free-way 5
88 George Hodson Underhill firefly 4
52 Nikki Randles UEEJIT 1
50 Georgia Tubb Bramhope Stardust 2
9 Millie Bowles Cottrell Riverdance 6

Class 41
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
73 Megan Borst Woodview role model 2
35 Jamie Rashbrook Star dream 1

Class 42
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
175 Bradley Helyer Llanarth Grenade 1
101 Chloe Chubb Popsters Loaded Weapon 2
57 Lisa Hayyez Kitts Siler Sapphire 5
40 Carli Kent nannini 4
9 Millie Bowles Cottrell Riverdance 3

Class 43
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
130 Clare Cameron Eager Heart III 3
113 Georgia Oldham Baronsdown Mulcahy
36 Jamie Rashbrook Johnny Alpha 6
33 Georgina Steele Colbeach Mark of Distinction 2
14 Avril Bartolomy Clantara Shadow Play 5
3 Cassie James Bodwenarth Free-way 1
1 Jade Algeo Traveling David 4

Class 44
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
175 Cheryl Hillman Llanarth Grenade 4
83 Madelyn Hepburn Millay gingerbread
52 Nikki Randles UEEJIT 3
50 Georgia Tubb Bramhope Stardust 1 SSADL RI Champion 
9 Millie Bowles Cottrell Riverdance 2 SSADL RI Res Champion 
6 Charlotte Beldham Allins Moses 5

Class 45
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
106 Beatrice Taverner-JordanCosford Perdina 1
12 Evie Rose Walsh Churchwood Obsession



Class 46
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
202 Isobelle Plumer Toya Mission Accomplished 1
167 Zack Callow Moortown Honey Boy
136 Halle Basal Dargale Bitter Sweet
89 Annabel Binns Brynrodyn Diplomat 5
72 Niamh Walker Tia 3
51 Maya Bakshi Stepley Taurus 2
28 Autumn Elrin Westfirle Dr Maggotty 4

Class 47
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
199 Scarlett Braidford Littlecourt Oberon 6
184 Isabel Turner Westfirle duchess 4
176 Sienna Burnett Dykebeck Willow Herb 7
139 Zachary Bentley Weydown Royal Consort 2
137 Scarlett Shuker Cwmllynfell Hylight 3
111 Bluebell Beechey Crumpwell Finella 1
34 Charlotte Goddard Royalview Anastasia 5

Class 48
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
184 Isabel Turner Westfirle duchess 1
176 Sienna Burnett Dykebeck Willow Herb
112 Suzy-Boo Beechey Laithehill Martina 2
111 Bluebell Beechey Crumpwell Finella 3

Class 49
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
181 Sharyl Horley HORSMANS OUTLAW 1
157 Jade Will Ashleyvale Glen Avon

Class 50
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
128 Sian Greene Mighty Gilbert 2
108 Lauren Elliott Jack In The Box 1
18 Annabel Rainbow Fozzy
16 Eve Manning Colour Burst 3

Class 51
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
146 Imogen Yates Bedivere
39 Vanessa Nunn Defining Asia 1

Class 52
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
86 Alice Mcloughlin Mouse Almighty 1

Class 53
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
73 Megan Borst Woodview role model 1
34 Charlotte Goddard Royalview Anastasia 2

Class 54
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
179 Arthur Cayzer Firle Running Wolf 2
18 Annabel Rainbow Fozzy 1

Class 55
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
176 Sienna Burnett Dykebeck Willow Herb
112 Suzy-Boo Beechey Laithehill Martina 1
43 Lacey Stilwell Janton footloose



Class 56
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
85 Ella Dalton Clooneen Donnacha 1
82 Phoebe Baker Whiting the jazz man 4
76 Isabella Sharifi Honeycoat 5
58 Chymme Reynolds Culmore Cooper
31 Georgia Darlington DSH Last Edition 2
21 Hattie Cobden Peeping Tom 3
15 Lucy Rodger Reggie
7 Lara Bailey Rock Melody 6

Class 57
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
151 Georgia Darlington Rookery Stella
191 Debby Booth Hurtstock Over the Moon 5 57 b 
182 Henry Hubble Trewogan Cockbird  ( JCB) 2 57 d 
164 Chloe Chubb Popsters Mister Nando 3 57 c
159 Martine Harding Willoway Double O'Seven 2 57 c
153 April O'Driscoll Rushmore Ever Ready 4 57 a
152 April O'Driscoll Mockbeggar Guinea Fowl 6 57 b 
148 Katie Shaw Ballykilcash Dan 1 57 b
147 Rachel Shaw Barrowby Lord Darcy
141 Olivia Macleod Joyton Teleri
119 Izzie Williams Highleigh Hugo 1 57 d 
117 Stephanie Richards Dunkery Hornbill 1 57 c
112 Bluebell Beechey Laithehill Martina 3 57 d 
111 Suzy-Boo Beechey Crumpwell Finella
97 Florence Cunningham-BryAigas of Achnacarry
87 Cath Stracey legends hero 3 57 b
78 Honor Redhouse Oileán Arann Cailín 2 57 b
69 Gemma Pallett Rockingham jack 1 57 a
70 Gemma Pallett Dycott sparking lady
68 Claire Somerset Slieve Bloom Shadow 2 57 a 
58 Chrystia Reynolds Culmore Cooper
48 Freya Herring Ballylee surfer 4 57 b
27 Toby Johnstone Cindahren wild crusader
11 Jade Algeo Ballinlough Andy 3 57 a
10 Nanique Oliver Reevesgate Merrylegs 4 57 b
8 Lara Bailey Shanbo Ben

Class 58
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
103 Lily Knight Bentleys Con Artist 2
61 Bea Wheeler Onno
32 Georgia Darlington Jara 1

Class 59
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
85 Ella Dalton Clooneen Donnacha 4
76 Isabella Sharifi Honeycoat 2
63 Harriet Thompson Wilma Dan
59 Chymme Reynolds Birchgrove Ross
21 Hattie Cobden Peeping Tom 3
5 Imogen Rodger Bowland undercover 1 RI WHP Champion 

Class 60
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
190 Isabella Stanley Noble sir prize 1
64 Harriet Thompson Fraggle 2
62 Bea Wheeler Chareville Farah
60 Chymme Reynolds Polar Man
7 Lara Bailey Rock Melody 3

Class 61
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
123 Florence Drewitt Captain Foley 1 RI WHP Res Champion 

Class 62
Bridle No Rider Horse Results
189 Lucia Stanley killaughey golden cascade 2
123 Florence Drewitt Captain Foley 1


